
2014 Alliance PAC Endorsement Committee Kathy Clark, Chairman 

School Boards School Administrators School Business Officials School Principals 

Cathy Piehl 
Indian Prairie CUSD 204 
1409 Greenlee Ct. 
Naperville, IL 60540 
630.258.8244 (h) 
cathy_piehl@ipsd.org 
 
Carla Joiner –Herrod 
cherrod@lindop92.net 
 
Matt Werner 
matt@mwernerconsulting.com 

Scott Kuffel, Alternate Trustee 
Geneseo Comm Unit #228 
648 N. Chicago 
Geneseo, IL 61254 
309.945.0450 (w) 
309.945.0445 (f) 
skuffel@dist228.org 
 
Steve Webb 
Goreville Comm Unit #1 
201 S. Ferne Clyffe Rd. 
Goreville, IL 62939 
618.995.9831 (w) 
618.995.9832 (f) 
swebb@gorevilleschools.com 
 
Dan Marenda  
La Salle #122  
1165 St. Vincent Ave.  
815.223.0786 (w)  
815.223.8740 (f)  
marendad@lasalleschools.net 
 
Kevin O’Mara 
Argo Comm #217 
7329 W. 63

rd
 St. 

Summit, IL 60501 
708.467.5510 (w) 
708.728.3155 (f) 
komara@argohs.net 

Glayn Worrell, Alternate Trustee 
Pekin SD 108 
501 Washington St. 
Pekin, IL 61554 
309.477.4744 (w) 
309.477.4701 (f) 
Glayn.worrell@pekin.net 
 
Guy Cahill  
CUSD 205  
932 Harrison St.  
Galesburg, IL 61401  
309.343.3623 (w)  
309.343.7757 (f)  
guy.cahill@gmail.com  
 
Todd Drafall  
Minooka Community H.S.  
203 W. Mondamin St.  
P.O. Box 827  
Minooka, IL 60447  
815.467.2557 (ext. 124 (w)  
815.467.9733 (f)  
drafall@comcast.net 
 
David Wood 
Bloomington PS 87 
300 E. Monroe 
Bloomington, IL 61701 
309.827.6031 
woodd@district87.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Paul Lauff, Alternate Trustee 
Pana Jr. High School 
203 W. 8

th
 St. 

Pana, IL 62557 
217-562-6500 
plauff@panaschools.com 
 
Robert Walter 
Nettie Davis Elementary School 
495 N. Fourth St. 
Watseka, IL 60970 
815.848.1969 (c)  
rkwalter@route24.net 
 
Kim Lisanby-Barber 
Spring Valley CCSD 00 
501 E. Erie Street 
Spring Valley, IL 61362 
815.663.5631 (w) 
klbarber@hotmail.com 

 
The Alliance PAC Trustees are the governing body of the Alliance PAC and oversee/coordinate Alliance PAC activities. The Trustees also have the responsibility of final action on recommendations of 
the Alliance PAC Endorsement Committee. The Trustees (according to our By-Laws) are made up of 5 Alliance PAC members—a chairman, a treasurer and 3 additional members each representing 
one of the groups that constitute the Illinois Statewide School Management Alliance i.e. one board member, one superintendent, one business official and one principal. An alternate is also appointed 
for each of the four groups to represent that group should the Trustee be unable to act and serve. Alternate Trustees are also voting members of the Alliance PAC Endorsement Committee. 
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